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Offene Masters- Landesmeisterschaften 2014

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 23

50m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf 1

Joachim Herold
Siegfried Vogel

Rene Marmulla
Ringolf Herzog

Dennis Hillert

Daniel Baumgartel
Frank Hirsch

Thomas Alfred Braune

Werner Berger
Heinz Mauersberger
Reiner Weih

Rolf Tauscher

Jost Halfmann

Rolf Bednarek
Horst Zimmerling

uf 3

Siegfried Anders
Thomas Hollerbuhl
Rudolf Bhme
Helmut Abromeit
Erhard Klaus
Jens Gemeinhardt
Mathias Reuner
Harald Teege

uf 4

Sven Kluge
Thomas Lawniczak
Markus Diirr
Bernd Haase
Andreas Kaping
Peter Buchholz
Thomas Warnke
Wolfgang Pooch

5

Axel Keiser
Rene Giinther
Frank Martin
Jens Hennig
Volker Gobel
Jiri Miller
Matthias Grasse
Frank Wenzel

Marco Feine
Stev Theloke
Jens Galonska
Marko Wendt
Felix Ruthenberg
Marco Schmidt

uf 7

Tim Harnisch
Robert Gottwald
Philip GroBmann
Michael Ritter
Daniel Deutschmann
Gabriel Stolze

Toni Angerstein
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1932 (AK 80)
1934 (AK 80)
1970 (AK 40)
1972 (AK 40)
1974 (AK 40)
1972 (AK 40)
1970 (AK 40)
1970 (AK 40)

1939 (AK 75)
1944 (AK 70)
1947 (AK 65)
1947 (AK 65)
1947 (AK 65)
1947 (AK 65)
1947 (AK 65)

1951 (AK 60)
1954 (AK 60)
1953 (AK 60)
1952 (AK 60)
1959 (AK 55)
1959 (AK 55)
1957 (AK 55)
1955 (AK 55)

1960 (AK 50)
1963 (AK 50)
1964 (AK 50)
1960 (AK 50)
1962 (AK 50)
1963 (AK 50)
1960 (AK 50)
1961 (AK 50)

1966 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1967 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1967 (AK 45)

1977 (AK 35)
1978 (AK 35)
1976 (AK 35)
1977 (AK 35)
1986 (AK 25)
1985 (AK 25)

1990 (AK 20)
1990 (AK 20)
1994 (AK 20)
1990 (AK 20)
1991 (AK 20)
1993 (AK 20)
1990 (AK 20)

SSV Leutzsch

SV Sachsen Werdau 90
Schonebecker SV 1861

SV Lok Gorlitz

SV Halle (Saale)

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SpVgg. Dresden-Lobtau 1893
SV Grin Weif3 Wittenberg

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SG Gotha-Arnstadt

Kothener SV 2009

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SC Magdeburg

WSG Jena-Lobeda

SV Zwickau 04

SG Westthiiringen

VfL 1990 Gera

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SG Westthiiringen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
HSV Medizin Magdeburg
Halberstadter Schwimmverein

SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
HSV Medizin Magdeburg

VfL 1990 Gera

Halberstadter Schwimmverein
Halberstadter Schwimmverein
SG Gotha-Arnstadt

HSV Medizin Magdeburg

SG Westthiiringen

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Chemnitz von 1892

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

VfL 1990 Gera

SG MOGONO
Schwimm-Team-Chemnitz
SG Serum Bernburg/Nienburg
Kothener SV 2009

SV Rotation Halle

SC Poseidon Radebeul

SVMM Neustadt

SV Lok Gorlitz
Postschwimmverein Leipzig
SG Serum Bernburg/Nienburg
SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SVV Plauen

SV Rotation Halle

00:49,50
00:50,00
00:33,50
00:32,45
00:29,50
00:31,78
00:33,17
00:34,82

00:49,80
00:41,80
01:00,00
00:46,80
00:37,50
00:41,57
00:50,00

00:37,20
00:34,00
00:35,00
00:38,47
00:35,41
00:33,90
00:33,95
00:35,62

00:36,25
00:33,61
00:31,50
00:29,41
00:29,86
00:31,59
00:34,82
00:54,85

00:37,00
00:34,59
00:32,80
00:32,00
00:32,02
00:33,50
00:36,10
00:45,00

00:31,90
00:25,90
00:29,80
00:32,00
00:30,68
00:32,95

00:29,08
00:28,66
00:28,01
00:26,64
00:26,82
00:28,36
00:28,89
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